Stelly’s Cafeteria Menu

-Wednesday

Breakfast Sandwiches

Potato Patties
Yogurt Granola Cups/Fruit Cups
Vanilla Iced Coffee
Sloppy Joe with Cheddar on a Sub
Toonie Wrap
Chicken Salad ws Apples, Cheddar, Spinach
with a honey mustard dressing
Hummus and Pita
Cheese Tortellini with Garlic Alfredo and Biscuit
Thai Peanut Sauce with Pork Veggie and Noodles
Spinach and Ricotta Manicotti
Perogies with taco sauce
From the Bakery: Carrot Cake
Stelly s Cookies

Apple Pie Scone

$3.00
$2.00
$3.50
$2.50
$5.00
$2.50
$5.00

$3.00
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$2.00
$ .75
$2.00



Chocolate Banana Muffin $2.00
Cinnamon Buns $2.00

Blondies/Brownies 32.00



